



Board of Commissioners of Cook County

Legislation Details

File #: 16-3946 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Special Court Case (Special Status: Approved

States Attorneys)

File created: 6/16/2016 In control: Finance Committee

On agenda: 7/13/2016 Final action: 7/13/2016

Title: Firm: Hinshaw & Culbertson, LLP

Special State's Attorney(s): J. Lydon

Case Name: Taylor v Cook County Sheriff's Office Case No(s): 13 C 1856, 15 C 5919 and 14 L 6617

Time period: 03-11-2016 - 03-31-2016 and 04-01-2016 - 04-30-2016 This Court Ordered Amount for fees and expenses: \$50,341.25

Paid to Date: \$0.00

Fixed Charges Department: 499 (Public Safety)

Litigation Subcommittee Approval: 05-10-2016 (\$16,678.50) and on 06-7-2016 (\$33,662.75)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/13/2016	1	Finance Committee	recommend for approval	Pass
7/13/2016	1	Board of Commissioners	approve	Pass